LOT #8
ICE Gold Nugget 9807G

Tag #:

Registration #:
Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Additional Details:
Overall Score:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

Comments:

10
66

28
10
10
10

BASE PRICE

$2,500

9807G

4232674

5/13/2019

Registered Red Angus
RED

OCC Red Grazer 610Z

PCC REI Super Pud 5216 W

Butt & Gut:
Frame Score:
Scotal:

Dam Age:
Dam Weight:

Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

Gold Nugget would make an excellent bull for heifers.

1095

10

40

1125

10
25

LOT #22

ICE Snapback 9818G

Tag #:
Registration #:
Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Additional Details:
Overall Score:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

BASE PRICE
$2,500

9818G

N/A

5/16/2019

100% Unregisterable Red Angus

RED

OCC Red Grazer 610Z

PCC Johnny B Good 4003R

994

10 Butt & Gut: 10

74 Frame Score: 4

N/A Scotal: 375

N/A Dam Age: 9

10 Dam Weight: 1220

10 Dam Udder Score: 9

8 Dam Frame Score: N/A
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